You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
F751A477MRC : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
F751A477MRC Details PDF
F751A477MRC
Manufacturer Part Number: F751A477MRC
Manufacturer/Brand: Nichicon
Part of Description: CAP TANT 470UF 10V 20% 2824
Datasheets: F751A477MRC.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 551 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number F751A477MRC
Manufacturer Nichicon
Description CAP TANT 470UF 10V 20% 2824
Category Capacitors > Tantalum Capacitors
Part Status 551 pcs Stock
Series F75, Frameless™
Voltage - Rated 10V
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.283" L x 0.236" W (7.20mm x 6.00mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.150" (3.80mm)
Type Conformal Coated
Features General Purpose
Capacitance 470µF
Tolerance ±20%
ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance) 120 mOhm
Lifetime @ Temp. -
Lead Spacing -
Package / Case 2824 (7260 Metric)
Failure Rate -
Manufacturer Size Code R
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
F751A227MDC
AVX Corporation
CAP TANT 220UF 10V 20%
2917
F751A477MRC(10V470UF)
NICHICON
F751A477MRC(10V470UF)
NICHICON
F751A477MRC
NimbeLink
CAP TANT 470UF 10V 20%
2824
F751A477MRC
AVX Corporation
CAP TANT 470UF 10V 20%
2824
F751A477KRC
AVX Corporation
CAP TANT 470UF 10V 10%
2824
F751A337MRC
NICHICO
F751A337MRC NICHICO
F751C107KCC
Nichicon
CAP TANT 100UF 16V 10%
2812
F751C107KCC
NimbeLink
CAP TANT 100UF 16V 10%
2812
12061A101FAT4A 1808AC272KATME A8430EEKTR-T AD6854XBCZ ADP3416JR-REEl
BCV47E6393 BZX585-B5V1G CC0402MRX5R4BB475 CGA5L3X7R2E104K160AE CLM1B-AKW-VA-A4-00
CPDV5V0SP-HF DC1010CA DFM900FXS12-A DM74ALS240ASJX DMG8880LSS-13-F
DMN3016LFDE-7 DS1832S+T F750J108MRC F750J108MRC F750J108MRC
HMC252QS24E IRFP4004PBF IRKT250/08 ISL6455AIRZ JFC100C1
LE88830KQCT LT1399HVCS#PBF MAX6327UR26+T MB90F362TESPMT-GSE1 MCD19-04IO8B
NJM2870F25-TE2 P2040CF-08TR PC3SH11YIPB PD3Z284C18 RP109L331D-TR
SDM20U30LP SFF1006GA SKKT213-12 SKY77149-14 SW08PHN300
T568N06TOC TC4421ESM TL431AIDR TPIC1316DBT XC61CN3401MR